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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

106 - Girls Under 15 100 Meter Dash - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 362 Li Yiheng ISKL 14.937  

2 18 Krahwinkel Millie DAL 14.939  

3 193 Simon Sara KTJ 15.71  

4 192 Li Ruofei KTJ 16.35  

- 359 Moon Sieun ISKL DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 13 Cheok Yi Wen DAL 14.28  

2 355 Cantrell Layla ISKL 15.24  

3 354 Duong An Hong ISKL 15.29  

4 360 Almutairi Nourah ISKL 15.57  

5 365 Harada Kayli ISKL 16.36  

6 14 Chan Alayna DAL 16.98  

7 366 Pasricha Simran ISKL 18.35  

- 356 Simcox Genevieve ISKL DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +1.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 113 Bukhari Zahra JIS 13.24  

2 319 See Xiao Jing ISKL 13.79  

3 314 Ahmed Nuha Arsalaan ISKL 14.19  

4 357 Sullivan Ashley ISKL 14.53  

5 122 Brenier Poe JIS 14.86  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +1.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

6 102 Kim Juha JIS 16.10  

7 361 Maharaj Indara ISKL 17.67  

- 364 Ramirez Valentina ISKL DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Girls Under 15 100 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 113 Bukhari Zahra JIS 13.24

2 3 319 See Xiao Jing ISKL 13.79

3 3 314 Ahmed Nuha Arsalaan ISKL 14.19

4 2 13 Cheok Yi Wen DAL 14.28

5 3 357 Sullivan Ashley ISKL 14.53

6 3 122 Brenier Poe JIS 14.86

7 1 362 Li Yiheng ISKL 14.937

8 1 18 Krahwinkel Millie DAL 14.939

9 2 355 Cantrell Layla ISKL 15.24

10 2 354 Duong An Hong ISKL 15.29

11 2 360 Almutairi Nourah ISKL 15.57

12 1 193 Simon Sara KTJ 15.71

13 3 102 Kim Juha JIS 16.10

14 1 192 Li Ruofei KTJ 16.35

15 2 365 Harada Kayli ISKL 16.36

16 2 14 Chan Alayna DAL 16.98

17 3 361 Maharaj Indara ISKL 17.67

18 2 366 Pasricha Simran ISKL 18.35

- 2 356 Simcox Genevieve ISKL DNS

- 1 359 Moon Sieun ISKL DNS

- 3 364 Ramirez Valentina ISKL DNS


